THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM ISFEBRUARY 15, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON FEB 15, 2013.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

13-50007 Ronny Lynn Benson
13-50012 Kenneth Irvin Childress
12-51810 Robert Duane Hugunin

Suzanne Adams Hugunin

12-51803 Kenneth Eugene Stegall

09-52405 Habib Bendaas
Homa Nazemi

12-51801 Marla Perdue
Michael Perdue

12-51812 Gary Lee Hurst

13-50015 Marlene Paxton Cox

Takeisha Renee Redd

Wendell Wes Schollander

Richard Brian Sorrell

William V. Bost

Jeffrey P. Farran

Robert Anthony Hartsoe

Aleta B. Kiser

John A. Meadows

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50009

09-51935

12-51796

12-51807

Amy Frances Hammond

Betty Leonia Schuyler

Stephen John Kelly
Vivian Elaine Kelly

Ann Marie Pennisi-Page

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

Joseph Daniel Orenstein

Gerald A. Pell

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: W. Joseph Burns

12-51795

13-50008

13-50014

12-51805

13-50001

12-51798

12-51689

12-51802

13-50002

Veronica Sue Gentry Hutchins

Jon Stephen Vidovich
Michele Rena Perry-Vidovich

Lee J. Troxell

James Michael Jordan
Vicky Kluttz Jordan

Ann Marie Kelly

ChiaYang

Sandi M. Belle

(Cont. From 01/04/13)

Jason Eric Childress

Tejas D. Patel

Wendell Wes Schollander

R. Michael Wells

William Edward West

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

David L. Cecil

Stan H. Dick

Ann Charlotte Dowless

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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12-51617

13-50005

12-51811

12-51679

12-51808

12-51722

12-51724

13-50011

Benjamin Lee Howie

(Cont. From 12/14/12, 01/04/13)

James lkey Shoe

Elzbieta Collins

Michael Wayne McKinney
Angelia Louise McKinney

(Cont. From 01/04/13)

Archie Alexander Everette

Lisa Garrison Everette

Calvin M Higgins

(Cont. From 01/04/13)

Gerald Wayne Jones

(Cont. From 01/04/13)

Brenda Lee Martin

Damon Terry Duncan

Esten H. Goldsmith

Wendy H. James

Wendy H. James

C. Roland Krueger

Robert A. Lefkowitz

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle
12-51665 Stephen Allen Carter Wendell Wes Schollander

Joyce Renee Chaplin Carter

(Cont. From 01/04/13, 01/18/13)
12-51695 Wanda Gay Boone Southern Wendell Wes Schollander

(Cont. From 01/04/13, 01/18/13)
12-51537 Kenneth Laird Staton PRO SE

Lisa Michelle Staton

(Cont. From 11/30/12, 12/14/12,

01/04/13, 01/18/13)
12-51804 Dequilla Gibson Steele PRO SE FF
12-51735 John E. Barney R. Michael Wells

Martha C. Barney

(Cont. From 01/18/13)
12-51668 Ihsaan Jihaad Y ork PRO SE

(Cont. From 01/04/13, 01/18/13)
12-51719 Eddie Dale Keene Thomas W. Anderson FF

Moresa Beth Cyphers Keene

(Cont. From 01/18/13)
12-51776 Christopher Keith Smith Thomas W. Anderson

Mary Elizabeth Turner Smith

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM ISFEBRUARY 15, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON FEB 15, 2013.

Page: 6
WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
02/1/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

12-51754 Gary Franklin Utt Thomas W. Anderson
Katherine Celeste Reavis Utt
(Cont. From 01/18/13)

12-51775 Lisa Ann Pike Walker Thomas W. Anderson

12-51222 Mooya Ollie Assasepa PRO SE
(Cont. From 01/04/13, 01/18/13))

12-51694 Taras Lee Baldwin Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 01/04/13, 01/18/13)

12-51726 Levi Adams William V. Bost
(Cont. From 01/18/13)

12-51769 Robert Franklin Hopkins William V. Bost
Denise Ann Hopkins

12-51806 Jeremy Calvin Kepley William V. Bost

12-51799 James Ray Paris William V. Bost
Paula Ann Paris

12-51813 Timothy R. Harris David L. Cecil
Terri C. Harris

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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12-51800

12-51743

12-51599

12-51766

12-51789

12-51737

12-51809

12-51751

12-51656

Vivian Ann Parnell

Edwina Renee Sanders
(Cont. From 01/18/13)

James Wesley Morris

(Cont. From 12/14/12, 01/04/13,

01/18/13 )

Daryll Padre Cherry

Michelle Nichole Cherry

Joseph Todd Stewart
Jessica Erin Stewart

Sandra Lee Knapp
(Cont. From 01/18/13)

Jeffrey Allen Walker

Audrey C. Hairston
(Cont. From 01/18/13)

Johnny R Breedlove

Rhonda Hinceman Breedlove
(Cont. From 01/04/13, 01/18/13)

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Amy S. Davis

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

Jeffrey P. Farran

Bryan Gates

J. Stephen Gray

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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12-51607 Eric DeWayne Miller J. Stephen Gray

(Cont. From 12/14/12, 01/04/13,

01/18/13)
11-51145 Gerald M Almond Brian Hayes
12-51794 Kevin J Ratermann David H Idol
12-51759 Mohandas Gul Kurani Jason Lee Jelinek

Jeannie Friedman Kurani

(Cont. From 01/18/13)
12-51701 Doris Marisol Ordonez Jason Lee Jelinek

(Cont. From 01/18/13)
12-51781 Randy Wayne Stanley Jason Lee Jelinek

Jennifer Carol Stanley
12-51747 Tony Hampton Teague Jason Lee Jelinek

(Cont. From 01/18/13)
12-51790 Byron Theodore Wagner Jason Lee Jelinek
12-51698 William Foster Johnson PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 01/18/13)
12-51778 James Hartsell Wallace C. Roland Krueger

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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12-51697

12-51787

12-51711

12-51783

12-51503

12-51782

12-51716

12-51797

12-51734

Fritz Marcus Luke
(Cont. From 01/18/13)

Hal Michael Allen
Christina Fulcher Allen

Johnny Robert Jones
Linda Kay Jones
(Cont. From 01/18/13)

Gregory Hugh Huffman

Robert Nunzio Capizzi

(Cont. From 11/30/12, 12/14/12,

01/04/13, 01/18/13)

Marcus Lovette Hill
Rhamin Shawntia Hill

Tonya Denise McDaniel
(Cont. From 01/18/13)

Jimmy Brown Daugherty

Philip O Davis
Patricia C Davis
(Cont. From 01/18/13)

Joshua N. Levy

Stephen D. Ling

Stephen D. Ling

Karen Beth Malay

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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12-51770 Adam Edward Hendrick Kristen Scott Nardone
Kimberly Damon Hendrick

12-51793 Anna R Martin Kristen Scott Nardone

12-51784 Carson Ray Collins John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



