**'R'** Page: 1

### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 02/1/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

## **TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman**

13-50007	Ronny Lynn Benson	Takeisha Renee Redd
13-50012	Kenneth Irvin Childress	Wendell Wes Schollander
12-51810	Robert Duane Hugunin Suzanne Adams Hugunin	Richard Brian Sorrell
12-51803	Kenneth Eugene Stegall	William V. Bost
09-52405	Habib Bendaas Homa Nazemi	Jeffrey P. Farran
12-51801	Marla Perdue Michael Perdue	Robert Anthony Hartsoe
12-51812	Gary Lee Hurst	Aleta B. Kiser
13-50015	Marlene Paxton Cox	John A. Meadows

'R' Page: 2

### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 02/1/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

13-50009	Amy Frances Hammond	John A. Meadows
09-51935	Betty Leonia Schuyler	John A. Meadows
12-51796	Stephen John Kelly Vivian Elaine Kelly	Joseph Daniel Orenstein
12-51807	Ann Marie Pennisi-Page	Gerald A. Pell

**'R'** Page: 3

### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 02/1/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

## **TRUSTEE: W. Joseph Burns**

12-51795	Veronica Sue Gentry Hutchins	Wendell Wes Schollander
13-50008	Jon Stephen Vidovich Michele Rena Perry-Vidovich	R. Michael Wells
13-50014	Lee J. Troxell	William Edward West
12-51805	James Michael Jordan Vicky Kluttz Jordan	William V. Bost
13-50001	Ann Marie Kelly	William V. Bost
12-51798	Chia Yang	William V. Bost
12-51689	Sandi M. Belle (Cont. From 01/04/13 )	David L. Cecil
12-51802	Jason Eric Childress	Stan H. Dick
13-50002	Tejas D. Patel	Ann Charlotte Dowless

**'R'** Page: 4

## WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 02/1/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

12-51617	Benjamin Lee Howie (Cont. From 12/14/12, 01/04/13)	Damon Terry Duncan
13-50005	James Ikey Shoe	Esten H. Goldsmith
12-51811	Elzbieta Collins	Wendy H. James
12-51679	Michael Wayne McKinney Angelia Louise McKinney (Cont. From 01/04/13)	Wendy H. James
12-51808	Archie Alexander Everette Lisa Garrison Everette	C. Roland Krueger
12-51722	Calvin M Higgins (Cont. From 01/04/13 )	Robert A. Lefkowitz
12-51724	Gerald Wayne Jones (Cont. From 01/04/13)	John A. Meadows
13-50011	Brenda Lee Martin	Kristen Scott Nardone

**'R'** Page: 5

### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 02/1/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

## **TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle**

12-51665	Stephen Allen Carter Joyce Renee Chaplin Carter (Cont. From 01/04/13, 01/18/13)	Wendell Wes Schollander	
12-51695	Wanda Gay Boone Southern (Cont. From 01/04/13, 01/18/13)	Wendell Wes Schollander	
12-51537	Kenneth Laird Staton Lisa Michelle Staton (Cont. From 11/30/12, 12/14/12, 01/04/13, 01/18/13)	PRO SE	
12-51804	Dequilla Gibson Steele	PRO SE	FF
12-51735	John E. Barney Martha C. Barney (Cont. From 01/18/13)	R. Michael Wells	
12-51668	Ihsaan Jihaad York (Cont. From 01/04/13, 01/18/13 )	PRO SE	
12-51719	Eddie Dale Keene Moresa Beth Cyphers Keene (Cont. From 01/18/13 )	Thomas W. Anderson	FF
12-51776	Christopher Keith Smith Mary Elizabeth Turner Smith	Thomas W. Anderson	

**'R'** Page: 6

## WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 02/1/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

12-51754	Gary Franklin Utt Katherine Celeste Reavis Utt (Cont. From 01/18/13)	Thomas W. Anderson
12-51775	Lisa Ann Pike Walker	Thomas W. Anderson
12-51222	Mooya Ollie Assasepa (Cont. From 01/04/13, 01/18/13)	PRO SE
12-51694	Taras Lee Baldwin (Cont. From 01/04/13, 01/18/13)	Phillip E. Bolton
12-51726	Levi Adams (Cont. From 01/18/13)	William V. Bost
12-51769	Robert Franklin Hopkins Denise Ann Hopkins	William V. Bost
12-51806	Jeremy Calvin Kepley	William V. Bost
12-51799	James Ray Paris Paula Ann Paris	William V. Bost
12-51813	Timothy R. Harris Terri C. Harris	David L. Cecil

**'R'** Page: 7

## WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 02/1/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

12-51800	Vivian Ann Parnell	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
12-51743	Edwina Renee Sanders (Cont. From 01/18/13)	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
12-51599	James Wesley Morris (Cont. From 12/14/12, 01/04/13, 01/18/13)	Amy S. Davis
12-51766	Daryll Padre Cherry Michelle Nichole Cherry	Damon Terry Duncan
12-51789	Joseph Todd Stewart Jessica Erin Stewart	Damon Terry Duncan
12-51737	Sandra Lee Knapp (Cont. From 01/18/13)	Jeffrey P. Farran
12-51809	Jeffrey Allen Walker	Jeffrey P. Farran
12-51751	Audrey C. Hairston (Cont. From 01/18/13)	Bryan Gates
12-51656	Johnny R Breedlove Rhonda Hinceman Breedlove (Cont. From 01/04/13, 01/18/13 )	J. Stephen Gray

**'R'** Page: 8

FF

## WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 02/1/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

12-51607	Eric DeWayne Miller (Cont. From 12/14/12, 01/04/13, 01/18/13)	J. Stephen Gray
11-51145	Gerald M Almond	Brian Hayes
12-51794	Kevin J Ratermann	David H Idol
12-51759	Mohandas Gul Kurani Jeannie Friedman Kurani (Cont. From 01/18/13 )	Jason Lee Jelinek
12-51701	Doris Marisol Ordonez (Cont. From 01/18/13 )	Jason Lee Jelinek
12-51781	Randy Wayne Stanley Jennifer Carol Stanley	Jason Lee Jelinek
12-51747	Tony Hampton Teague (Cont. From 01/18/13)	Jason Lee Jelinek
12-51790	Byron Theodore Wagner	Jason Lee Jelinek
12-51698	William Foster Johnson (Cont. From 01/18/13)	PRO SE
12-51778	James Hartsell Wallace	C. Roland Krueger

**'R'** Page: 9

## WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 02/1/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

12-51697	Fritz Marcus Luke (Cont. From 01/18/13)	Joshua N. Levy
12-51787	Hal Michael Allen Christina Fulcher Allen	Stephen D. Ling
12-51711	Johnny Robert Jones Linda Kay Jones (Cont. From 01/18/13 )	Stephen D. Ling
12-51783	Gregory Hugh Huffman	Karen Beth Malay
12-51503	Robert Nunzio Capizzi (Cont. From 11/30/12, 12/14/12, 01/04/13, 01/18/13)	John A. Meadows
12-51782	Marcus Lovette Hill Rhamin Shawntia Hill	John A. Meadows
12-51716	Tonya Denise McDaniel (Cont. From 01/18/13)	John A. Meadows
12-51797	Jimmy Brown Daugherty	Kristen Scott Nardone
12-51734	Philip O Davis Patricia C Davis (Cont. From 01/18/13 )	Kristen Scott Nardone

**'R'** Page: 10

### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 02/1/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

12-51770	Adam Edward Hendrick Kimberly Damon Hendrick	Kristen Scott Nardone
12-51793	Anna R Martin	Kristen Scott Nardone

12-51784 Carson Ray Collins

John T. Orcutt